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Sehitzenverein Schonrain - Mimses

Ergebnisliste Kbnigsschiefien

Hauptscheibe (Konig)

BRSPS

Gieorg Bocksberger
Martin Rohrmoser
Elisabeth Rohrmoser
Erwin Flack

Mielen Vitus
Lecnhard Mayr
Spielt Robby

Hans Rohtmaser
Seppi Rohrmoser
Tobias Stockinger
Gerhard Hundeck
Stefan Zentile
Kilian Rohrmoser
Josef Bauer

Meister Sghiiler

1.
2.
3.

Mayr Victoria
Mikal Spiefk
Bjarne SpielX

Meister Jugend

s

Tobias Zentile
Seppi Rohrmoser
Nieften Vitus
Martin Rohrmoser
Veronika Zentile

ister Damean Alterskiasse

Me

1

2.

3, Veronika Knott
4

5
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Elisgbath Rohrmoser
Monika Fatschel

Ika FParzinger
Barbara Girgnhuber

. Angela Girgnhuber

=

eister Altersklasse

wor @

Helmut Rehrmoser
Gerhard Hundeck
Josef sen, Knott
Erwin Flack

Herbert Bauer
Johannes Specker
Hans Schuldlas

Josef Manhardt

Joset Bauer
Reinhardt Kellerbauer
Georg Backsberger
Rudalf sen. Rohrmoser
Josef Bocksberger

Mejster Damen

QU R

Stephanie Caesar
Huber Monika
Resi Mayr
Barbara Schuldlos
Ulrike Rohrmoser
Zentile Tanja

51,2

73,5
102,3
109,86
1484
148,3
1529
154 4
168,7
1811
2217
2220
226.6
238.,4

57
53
44

93
90
83
68
67

80
84
&8
81
56
52

58
87
77
77
77
75
75
73
69
67
64
62
od

91
76
76
74
59
56
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Meigter Schiltzenklasse

1. Hans Rohrmoser 897 Ringe
2. Kilian Rohrmoser 93 Ringe
3. Leonhard Mayr 82 Ringe
4, Felix Girgnhuber 87 Ringe
5. Rudcolf jun. Rohrmoser 85 Ringe
6. Tohias Stockinger 81 Ringe
7. Klaus Stelzer 79 Ringe
8. Bocksberger Ludwig 78 Ringe
9, Stefan Zentile 74 Ringe
10. Markus Geiger 70 Ringe
11. Spiell Robby 68 Ringe
12. Thomas Girgnhuber 67 Ringe
13. Max jun. Grobauer 63 Ringe
14. Reinhardt jun. Schwerdtner 55 Ringe
16. Grundl Thomas 52 Ringe
Meister Pistole
1. Hans Rohrmoser 82 Ringe
2. Helmut Rohrmaser 81 Ringe
3. Resi Mayr 65 Ringe
4. Thomas Girgnhuber 55 Ringe
5. Barbara Schuldlos 54 Ringe
Punktscheibe Pistole
1, Helmut Rohrmoser 87.6 Teiler
2. Hans Rochrmoser 2605 Teiler
3. Resi Mayr 430,2 Teiler
4. Rudolf sen. Rohrmoser 666,0 Teiler
5. Barbara Schuldlos 844 2 Teiler
Gliickscheibe
1. Leonhard Mayr 29,1 Teiler
2. Hans Rohrmoser 30,8 Teiler
3. Seppi Rohrmoser 47 8 Teiler
4. Elisabeth Rohrmaser 55,8 Teiler
5. Rudoif jun. Rohrmoser 69,5 Teiler
6. Ika Parzinger 74,4 Teiler
7. Tobias Stockinger 77,9 Teiler
8. Spiell Robby 80,1 Teiler
S Johannes Specker 85,0 Teiler
10. Zentile Tanja 89,3 Teiler
11, Tobias Zentile 118,2 Teiler
12. Stephanie Caosar 1326 Teiler
13. Felix Girgnhuber 153,0 Teiler
14. Helmut Rohrmoser 1589 Teilar
15. Martin Rohrmoser 1859 Teiler
16. Ulrike Rohrmoser 188,9 Teiler
17, Gerhard Hundeck 1865 Teiler
18. Hans Schuldlos 199,8 Teiler
19, Huber Monika 207,56 Teiler
20. Thomas Girgnhuber 218,7 Teiler
Punktscheibe
1. Hans Rohrmoser 13,0 Teiler
2. Helmut Robrenoser 40,1 Teiler
2. Kilian Rohrmoser 50,4 Teiler
4. Tobias Zentile 59,9 Teiler
5. Seppi Rohrmoser 66,0 Teiler
6. Elisabeth Rohrmoser 68,2 Teiler
7. Barbara Schuldlos 69,4 Teiler
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8. Rudolf jurn, Rohrmoser

9. Josef =en. Knott
10. Hans Schuldios
11. Felix Girgnhuber
12. Klaus Stelzer
13. Angela Girgnhuber
14, Monika Fatschel
15. Max jun. Grobauer
18. Mikal Spief
17. bLeonhard Mayr
18. Stephanie Caesar
19. Stefan Zentile
20. Resi Mayr
21. Spialk Robby
22 Herbert Bauer
23. Nieften Vitus
24, Biarne Spiefl
25, Ulrike Rohrmoser
25  Reinhardf Kellerbauer
27, Veronika Knott
28. Tobias Stockinger
29. Josef Manhardt
30, Gerhard Hundeck

Ehrenscheibe
Helmut Rohrmoser
Leanhard Mayr
Tobias Zentile
Elisabeth Rohrmoser
Hans Rohrmoser
Rudolf jun. Rohrmoser
Klaus Stelzer
Veronika Knott

Hans Schuldlos

10. Erwin Flack

11, Felix Girgnhuber

12. Tobias Stockinger

13 Seppi Rohrmoser

14, Kitian Rohrmosger
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73,0 Teiler
74,3 Teiler
B5,7 Teiler
85,8 Teiler
87.1 Teiler
105,68 Teailer
106,3 Teiler
1101 Teiler
111,86 Teiler
1148 Teiler
123,2 Teiler
1264 Teiler
1342 Teiler
1516 Teiler
1682 Teiler
1716 Teiler
179,9 Teiler
1825 Teiler
182 5 Teiler
1870 Teiler
1911 Teiter
1843 Teiler
1951 Teiler

56 Tailer ok
38,5 Teiler
459 Teiler
79.3 Teiler
8458 Teiler
1236 Teiler
1414 Teiler

170,9 Teiler
174 8 Teiler
1777 Teiler
194 5 Teiler
217.5 Teiler
219,86 Teiler
2370 Teiler
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